
DIMENSIONS (IN.)
OVERALL WIDTH
OVERALL DEPTH
OVERALL HEIGHT
ARM HEIGHT
SEAT HEIGHT W/O CUSHION
SEAT HEIGHT W/ CUSHION

WEIGHT
COM YARDAGE
AVAILABILITY
ASSEMBLY REQUIRED

25
21
45.5
38.5
30
32.5

N/A
1
STOCK
NO

MATERIALS
BASE
SEAT

CUSHION REQUIRED

TEAK
CARTENZA STRAP

YES

NOTES FINISHES/COLOURS
TEAK
STRAP

NATURAL
WHITE

CANVAS TEAK // Bar Chair


